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TUESDAY 13 NOVEMBER 2018

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

22782/12
10268/16
563/15
17062/12
5171/15
5702/18

9583/15
22993/16
22593/12
20000/12
17961/17
9585/18

9002/18
22443/17

11013/18
12103/18

4697/16
5045/16

2823/16

Daniel van den Berg vs Scarpellini Property Enterprises CC

Standard Bank of South Africa Limited vs Neil van der Watt
Franco Joseph Josephs vs The Road Accident Fund

Luvuyo Ngcuka vs The Minister of Police

Kommandantsdrift CC vs Johannes Britz & 2 others

[zak Wilhelm van der Vyver N.O. Late Christina Magdalena

Marsh vs Evanice Ludenda Davids N.O. Late Evan Michael
Marsh & 1 other

Lizo Justice Pezisa vs The Road Accident Fund

Donovan Sauls vs The Road Accident Fund

Lutzville 1999 Co-Operative Limited vs G S de Villiers
Absa Bank Limited vs Louisa Lotz

Lavell Rushin Morris vs The Premier of The Western Cape
Government & 1 other

Mount Simon Home Owners Association vs Mount Simon
Estate (Pty) Limited & 5 others

David Vivian Holtz N.O. vs Jodi-Cash Mossman & 1 other
Mark Joseph Marinus vs Santam Limited & 4 others

Ilitha Painters & Decorators N.O. vs Muhammed Buckas
& 2 others
Mariaan Prins vs Daniel Jacobus Prins & 1 other

Khandikhaya Dlaza vs Minister of Police

Eraldo Edgar Franklin Eland & 12 others vs Lewis Stores
(Pty) Ltd & 1 other

Ndumiso Dlayedwa & 14 others vs Lewis Stores (Pty) Ltd
& 1 other
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DIVISION A
DIVISION B
DIVISION C

DIVISION E

DIVISION F
DIVISION G
DIVISION I
DIVISION ]
DIVISION K
DIVISION L

CASE NO

CC27/18
CC13/18
CC40/17
CC4/18

CC41/17
CC18/18
CC73/17
CC29/18
CC39/17
CC43/17
CC38/16
CC39/18

CRIMINAL TRIALS

S vs F Murphy & 6 others
S vs V Dondashe

S vs K Harrison & 4 others
S vs V Witbooi & 3 others
S vs D Mahachazi

S vs B Thimba & 3 others
Svs M CD Yela

S vs W Simons

S vs C September & 5 others
Svs] T Rohde

S vs L HD Simbarashe

S vs D Petersen




